
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
GARA 05:00 06:30 08:00 10:30 12:40 13:30 14:30 15:45 17:30 19:30 20:40 23:30
CANTINA 1 05:02 06:32 08:02 10:32 12:42 13:32 14:32 15:47 17:32 19:32 20:42 23:32
PROIECTĂRI 05:03 06:33 08:03 10:33 12:43 13:33 14:33 15:48 17:33 19:33 20:43 23:33
CENTRUL VECHI 1 05:04 06:34 08:04 10:34 12:44 13:34 14:34 15:49 17:34 19:34 20:44 23:34
CASTEL 05:05 06:35 08:05 10:35 12:45 13:35 14:35 15:50 17:35 19:35 20:45 23:35
DOLOMITA 05:08 06:38 08:08 10:38 12:48 13:38 14:38 15:53 17:38 19:38 20:48 23:38
FABRICA TALC 05:09 06:39 08:09 10:39 12:49 13:39 14:39 15:54 17:39 19:39 20:49 23:39
CĂMINUL CULTURAL 05:11 06:41 08:11 10:41 12:51 13:41 14:41 15:56 17:41 19:41 20:51 23:41
ZLAȘTI NR. 41 05:13 06:43 08:13 10:43 12:53 13:43 14:43 15:58 17:43 19:43 20:53 23:43
INTRARE BOȘ 05:15 06:45 08:15 10:45 12:55 13:45 14:45 16:00 17:45 19:45 20:55 23:45
MAGAZIN ABC 05:16 06:46 08:16 10:46 12:56 13:46 14:46 16:01 17:46 19:46 20:56 23:46
STAȚIA POMPE 05:17 06:47 08:17 10:47 12:57 13:47 14:47 16:02 17:47 19:47 20:57 23:47
STÂNĂ 05:19 06:49 08:19 10:49 12:59 13:49 14:49 16:04 17:49 19:49 20:59 23:49
CAMPING 05:20 06:50 08:20 13:00 14:50 16:05 21:00 23:50
GROS NR. 28 05:22 06:52 08:22 13:02 14:52 16:07 21:02 23:52
IZVOR GROS 05:26 06:56 08:26 13:06 14:56 16:11 21:06 23:56
INT. ULM 05:29 06:59 08:29 13:09 14:59 16:14 21:09 23:59
INT. CIULPAZ 05:30 07:00 08:30 13:10 15:00 16:15 21:10 00:00

INT. CIULPAZ 05:35 07:00 08:45 13:35 15:00 16:45 21:35 00:00
INT. ULM 05:36 07:01 08:46 13:36 15:01 16:46 21:36 00:01
IZVOR GROS 05:39 07:04 08:49 13:39 15:04 16:49 21:39 00:04
GROS NR. 28 05:43 07:08 08:53 13:43 15:08 16:53 21:43 00:08
CAMPING 05:45 07:10 08:55 13:45 15:10 16:55 21:45 00:10
STÂNĂ 05:46 07:11 08:56 10:47 13:46 13:47 15:11 16:56 17:50 19:50 21:46 00:11
STAȚIA POMPE 05:48 07:13 08:58 10:49 13:48 13:49 15:13 16:58 17:52 19:52 21:48 00:13
MAGAZIN ABC 05:49 07:14 08:59 10:50 13:49 13:50 15:14 16:59 17:53 19:53 21:49 00:14
INTRARE BOȘ 05:50 07:15 09:00 10:51 13:50 13:51 15:15 17:00 17:54 19:54 21:50 00:15
ZLAȘTI NR. 41 05:52 07:17 09:02 10:53 13:52 13:53 15:17 17:02 17:56 19:56 21:52 00:17
CĂMINUL CULTURAL 05:54 07:19 09:04 10:55 13:54 13:55 15:19 17:04 17:58 19:58 21:54 00:19
FABRICA TALC 05:56 07:21 09:06 10:57 13:56 13:57 15:21 17:06 18:00 20:00 21:56 00:21
DOLOMITA 05:57 07:22 09:07 10:58 13:57 13:58 15:22 17:07 18:01 20:01 21:57 00:22
CASTEL 06:00 07:25 09:10 11:01 14:00 14:01 15:25 17:10 18:04 20:04 22:00 00:25
CENTRUL VECHI 2 06:01 07:26 09:11 11:02 14:01 14:02 15:26 17:11 18:05 20:05 22:01 00:26
FACULTATE 06:03 07:28 09:13 11:04 14:03 14:04 15:28 17:13 18:07 20:07 22:03 00:28
CANTINA 2 06:04 07:29 09:14 11:05 14:04 14:05 15:29 17:14 18:08 20:08 22:04 00:29
GARA 06:06 07:31 09:16 11:07 14:06 14:07 15:31 17:16 18:10 20:10 22:06 00:31

____ NU CIRCULĂ ÎN PERIODA VACANȚELOR ȘCOLARE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
GARA 05:00 08:00 10:30 12:40 15:45 18:00 20:40 23:30
CANTINA 1 05:02 08:02 10:32 12:42 15:47 18:02 20:42 23:32
PROIECTĂRI 05:03 08:03 10:33 12:43 15:48 18:03 20:43 23:33
CENTRUL VECHI 1 05:04 08:04 10:34 12:44 15:49 18:04 20:44 23:34
CASTEL 05:05 08:05 10:35 12:45 15:50 18:05 20:45 23:35
DOLOMITA 05:08 08:08 10:38 12:48 15:53 18:08 20:48 23:38
FABRICA TALC 05:09 08:09 10:39 12:49 15:54 18:09 20:49 23:39
CĂMINUL CULTURAL 05:11 08:11 10:41 12:51 15:56 18:11 20:51 23:41
ZLAȘTI NR. 41 05:13 08:13 10:43 12:53 15:58 18:13 20:53 23:43
INTRARE BOȘ 05:15 08:15 10:45 12:55 16:00 18:15 20:55 23:45
MAGAZIN ABC 05:16 08:16 10:46 12:56 16:01 18:16 20:56 23:46
STAȚIA POMPE 05:17 08:17 10:47 12:57 16:02 18:17 20:57 23:47
STÂNĂ 05:19 08:19 10:49 12:59 16:04 18:19 20:59 23:49
CAMPING 05:20 08:20 13:00 16:05 21:00 23:50
GROS NR. 28 05:22 08:22 13:02 16:07 21:02 23:52
IZVOR GROS 05:26 08:26 13:06 16:11 21:06 23:56
INT. ULM 05:29 08:29 13:09 16:14 21:09 23:59
INT. CIULPAZ 05:30 08:30 13:10 16:15 21:10 00:00

INT. CIULPAZ 05:35 08:45 13:35 16:45 21:35 00:00
INT. ULM 05:36 08:46 13:36 16:46 21:36 00:01
IZVOR GROS 05:39 08:49 13:39 16:49 21:39 00:04
GROS NR. 28 05:43 08:53 13:43 16:53 21:43 00:08
CAMPING 05:45 08:55 13:45 16:55 21:45 00:10
STÂNĂ 05:46 08:56 10:47 13:46 16:56 18:20 21:46 00:11
STAȚIA POMPE 05:48 08:58 10:49 13:48 16:58 18:22 21:48 00:13
MAGAZIN ABC 05:49 08:59 10:50 13:49 16:59 18:23 21:49 00:14
INTRARE BOȘ 05:50 09:00 10:51 13:50 17:00 18:24 21:50 00:15
ZLAȘTI NR. 41 05:52 09:02 10:53 13:52 17:02 18:26 21:52 00:17
CĂMINUL CULTURAL 05:54 09:04 10:55 13:54 17:04 18:28 21:54 00:19
FABRICA TALC 05:56 09:06 10:57 13:56 17:06 18:30 21:56 00:21
DOLOMITA 05:57 09:07 10:58 13:57 17:07 18:31 21:57 00:22
CASTEL 06:00 09:10 11:01 14:00 17:10 18:34 22:00 00:25
CENTRUL VECHI 2 06:01 09:11 11:02 14:01 17:11 18:35 22:01 00:26
FACULTATE 06:03 09:13 11:04 14:03 17:13 18:37 22:03 00:28
CANTINA 2 06:04 09:14 11:05 14:04 17:14 18:38 22:04 00:29
GARA 06:06 09:16 11:07 14:06 17:16 18:40 22:06 00:31

CURSA Nr :

Linia GROȘ - SÂMBĂTĂ - DUMINICĂ

Linia GROȘ - LUNI-VINERI

STAȚIA

STAȚIA CURSA Nr :


	nou

